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Market Application Calendar 
2024 1 of 4

Event

Friday,

Jan 26th

Friday,

December 8th
within 1 week

Friday,

Feb 2nd

Wednesday,

Jan 3rd

Thursday,

Jan 25th

Friday,

March 1st

Wednesday,

Jan 31st

Thursday,

Feb 22nd

Friday,

March 29th

Wednesday,

Feb 28th

Thursday,

March 20th

Friday,

April 12th

Wednesday,

Mar 13th

Thursday,

April 3rd

Friday,

April 12th

Wednesday,

Mar 13th

Thursday,

April 3rd

Friday,

April 19th

Wednesday,

Mar 20th

Thursday,

April 10th

Friday,

April 26th

Wednesday,

Mar 27th

Thursday,

April 17

Friday,

May 3rd

Wednesday,

April 3rd

Thursday,

April 24th

Confirmed
by

Fees
Due

Destash Market
Saturday, Feb 10 
Distillery Road Market

Makers Market
Saturday, March 9 
Distillery Road Market

Makers Market
Saturday, April 13 
Distillery Road Market

Makers Market
Saturday, May 11

Distillery Road Market

Handmade Market
Saturday, May 25

QLD Museum Whale Mall

Green Heart Fair
Sunday, May 26

Victoria Park

Makers Market
Saturday, June 8

Distillery Road Market

Craft Market
Sunday June 15

The Condensery

Handmade Market
Saturday, June 22

QLD Museum Whale Mall
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Event

Friday,

May 31st

Wednesday,

May 1st

Thursday,

May 23rd

Friday,

June 7th

Wednesday,

May 8th

Thursday,

May 30th

Friday,

June 14th

Wednesday,

May 15th

Thursday,

June 6th

Friday,

June 21st

Wednesday,

May 22nd

Thursday,

June 13th

Friday,

June 28th

Wednesday,

May 29th

Thursday,

June 20th

Friday,

July 12th

Wednesday,

June 12th

Thursday,

July 4th

Friday,

Aug 2nd

Wednesday,

July 3rd

Thursday,

July 25th

Friday,

Aug 2nd

Wednesday,

July 3rd

Thursday,

July 25th

Friday,

Aug 9th

Wednesday,

July 10th

Thursday,

Aug 1st

Confirmed
by

Fees
Due

Makers Market
Saturday, July 13

Distillery Road Market

Mini Makers Market
July 19 & 20 

Mt Gravatt Showgrounds

Handmade Market
Saturday, July 27 

QLD Museum Whale Mall

Earring Market
August 2 & 3

The Paint Factory

Makers Market
Saturday, Aug 10

Distillery Road Market

Handmade Market
Saturday, Aug 24

QLD Museum Whale Mall

Twilight Market
Friday, Sept 13

King George Square

Makers Market
Saturday, Sept 14
Distillery Road Market

Craft Market
Sunday, Sept 22

The Condensery
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Event

Friday,

Aug 16th

Wednesday,

July 17th

Thursday,

Aug 8th

Friday,

Aug 30th

Wednesday,

July 31st

Thursday,

Aug 22nd

Friday,

Sept 6th

Wednesday,

August 7th

Thursday,

Aug 29th

Friday,

Sept 13th

Wednesday,

August 14
Thursday,

Sept 5th

Friday,

Sept 20th

Wednesday,

August 21st

Thursday

Sept 12th

Friday,

Sept 27th

Wednesday,

August 28th

Thursday

Sept 19th

Friday,

Oct 4th

Wednesday,

 Sept 4th

Thursday,

Sept 26th

Friday,

Oct 11th

Wednesday,

Sept 11th

Thursday,

Oct 3rd

Friday,

Nov 1st

Wednesday,

Oct 2nd

Thursday,

Oct 24th

Confirmed
by

Fees
Due

Handmade Market
Saturday, Sept 28

QLD Museum Whale Mall

Makers Market
Saturday, Oct 12 
Distillery Road Market

Twilight Market
Friday, Oct 18 

King George Square

Handmade Market
Saturday, Oct 26

QLD Museum Whale Mall

Ceramic Makers
November 1 & 2
The Paint Factory

Makers Market
Saturday, Nov 9

Distillery Road Market

Twilight Market
Friday, Nov 15

King George Square

Handmade Market
Saturday, Nov 23

QLD Museum Whale Mall

Twilight Market
Friday, Dec 13

King George Square
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Event

Friday,

Nov 1st

Wednesday,

Oct 2nd

Thursday,

Oct 24

Friday,

Nov 1st

Wednesday,

Oct 2nd

Thursday,

Oct 24

Confirmed
by

Fees
Due

Makers Market
Saturday, Dec 14

Distillery Road Market

Handmade Market
Saturday, Dec 21

QLD Museum Whale Mall


